
        


 


 





 
              Brightking SMBJ6.5CA/TR13
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Brightking
                

 Package
 SMB(DO-214AA)

 Description
 
                53.6A 600W 11.2V 7.22V 6.5V SMB(DO-214AA)  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0431
                      	$ 0.43
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0356
                      	$ 3.56
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0318
                      	$ 9.54
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0261
                       
                        $0.0269
                      	$ 78.30
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0251
                       
                        $0.0258
                      	$ 150.60
	
                      9000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0243
                       
                        $0.025
                      	$ 218.70



 
              In Stock: 247840
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  